
MONTH DATE DAY
Diploma 

Pharmacy Part II
Diploma 

Pharmacy Part I

Particulars SLC AND OTHER COCURICULLAR  ACTIVITIESCommittee/Club MEETINGS 

JULY 1 Monday Semester Break

JULY 2 Tuesday Semester Break
Intra College Football 
Tournament_sports club

JULY 3 Wednesday Semester Break
Intra College Football 
Tournament_sports club

JULY 4 Thursday Semester Break Monthly Meeting _June

JULY 5 Friday Semester Break

JULY 6 Saturday

JULY 7 Sunday

JULY 8 Monday Teaching Day 106
1st Meeting of Exam committee_Odd 
sem

JULY 9 Tuesday Teaching Day 107

JULY 10 Wednesday Teaching Day 108

JULY 11 Thursday Teaching Day 109

JULY 12 Friday Teaching Day 110

JULY 13 Saturday

JULY 14 Sunday

JULY 15 Monday EXTERNAL SESSIONAL EXAM Teaching Day 111

JULY 16 Tuesday EXTERNAL SESSIONAL EXAM Teaching Day 112
JULY 17 Holiday Muharam

JULY 18 Thursday EXTERNAL SESSIONAL EXAM Teaching Day 113
Meeting : Innovative & Scientific 
modelling

JULY 19 Friday Teaching Day 114 National Seminar
JULY 20 Saturday
JULY 21 Sunday
JULY 22 Monday EXTERNAL THEORY EXAM Teaching Day 115
JULY 23 Tuesday EXTERNAL THEORY EXAM Teaching Day 116
JULY 24 Wednesday EXTERNAL THEORY EXAM Teaching Day 117  IDEATHON

JULY 25 Thursday EXTERNAL THEORY EXAM Teaching Day 118
2nd Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part I

JULY 26 Friday EXTERNAL THEORY EXAM Teaching Day 119
2nd Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part I

100th_Meeting DAC_ODD

JULY 27 Saturday EXTERNAL THEORY EXAM Teaching Day 120
2nd Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part I Beyond curriculum Training- 

JULY 28 Sunday

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Academic Session 2024-25 

[N.B. all scheduled activities mentioned in the academic calendar are tentative and subject to change depending on situational requirements.]



JULY 29 Monday Teaching Day 121
2nd Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part I

JULY 30 Tuesday Teaching Day 122
2nd Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part I

JULY 31 Wednesday Teaching Day 123
2nd Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part I Publication of Digital Bulletin

August 1 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 124 Meeting,Photography Club

August 2 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 125 Intra college Football tournam Monthly Meeting _July

August 3 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING Intra college Football tournam sports club

August 4 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

August 5 Monday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 126

August 6 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 127

August 7 Wednesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 128

August 8 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 129

August 9 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 130

Fire and Safety committee meeting

August 10 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING

August 11 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

August 12 Monday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 131

August 13 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 132

August 14 Wednesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 133
Hostel committee meeting,

August 15 Holiday INDEPENDENCE DAY
Submission of Requisition for Infrastructure 
and Manpower

August 16 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 134

August 17 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING

August 18 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

August 19 Monday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 135 Academic Administrative Audit

August 20 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 136 Academic Administrative Audit

August 21 Wednesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 137

August 22 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 138 Seminar on Intellectual Property 
RightAugust 23 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 139 Event with Alumni_Odd sem 2024-25 Meeting _Debate and Extempore club

August 24 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING

August 25 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

August 26 Holiday HOSPITAL TRAINING JANMASTAMI

August 27 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 140 101th_Meeting DAC_ODD Sem

August 28 Wednesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 141
HACKATHON-PRIMARY 
SCREENING

Painting Event in UG Induction
Industrial Visit for 1st semester 

1st PTM

August 29 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 142
HACKATHON-PRIMARY 
SCREENING

Gender Sensitization Awareness 1st PTM
August 30 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 143

HACKATHON-PRIMARY 
SCREENING

Industrial Visit for 1st semester students 1st PTM

August 31 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING Beyond curriculum Training- Publication of Digital Bulletin-

September 1 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE



September 2 Monday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 144

September 3 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 145

September 4 Wednesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 146 Monthly Meeting _August

September 5 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 147 Teacher's Day celebration

September 6 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 148 2nd Meeting of Exam committee

September 7 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING

September 8 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

September 9 Monday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 149

September 10 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 150

September 11 Wednesday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 151

September 12 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 152

September 13 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING Teaching Day 153 Intra College Cricket Tournament Fresher's Day celebration

September 14 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING Intra College Cricket Tournament

September 15 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

September 16 Holiday

Fateha Dwaz Daham

September 17 Holiday Vishwakarma Puja

September 18 Wednesday HOSPITAL TRAINING EXTERNAL SESSIONAL 
EXAMSeptember 19 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING EXTERNAL SESSIONAL 
EXAMSeptember 20 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING EXTERNAL SESSIONAL 
EXAM

 IDEATHON

September 21 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING

September 22 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

September 23 Monday HOSPITAL TRAINING EXTERNAL THEORY 
EXAMSeptember 24 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING EXTERNAL THEORY 
EXAMSeptember 25 Wednesday HOSPITAL TRAINING EXTERNAL THEORY 
EXAMSeptember 26 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING EXTERNAL THEORY 
EXAM

102th_Meeting DAC_ODD Sem

September 27 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING EXTERNAL THEORY 
EXAM

World Tourism Day IQAC Meeting, ODD sem, 2024

September 28 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING Beyond curriculum Training- 

October 29 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

October 30 Monday HOSPITAL TRAINING Publication of Digital Bulletin-

October 1 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING

SWACH BHARAT ABHIYAN (NSS 
activity, internal)

October 2 Holiday HOSPITAL TRAINING

GANDHIJI'S BIRTHDAY
MAHALAYA

October 3 Thursday HOSPITAL TRAINING Monthly Meeting _September

October 4 Friday HOSPITAL TRAINING Seminar on Job roles in QA

October 5 Saturday HOSPITAL TRAINING

October 6 Sunday HOSPITAL TRAINING

October 7 Monday HOSPITAL TRAINING

Seminar on Research protocol design



October 8 Tuesday HOSPITAL TRAINING

October 9 Holiday DURGA PUJA VACATION 

October 10 Holiday DURGA PUJA VACATION 

October 11 Holiday DURGA PUJA VACATION 

October 12 Holiday DURGA PUJA VACATION 

October 13 Holiday DURGA PUJA VACATION 

October 14 Holiday DURGA PUJA VACATION 

October 15 Holiday DURGA PUJA VACATION 

October 16 Holiday DURGA PUJA VACATION 

October 17 Thursday
Commencement of Diploma -II 
ongoing batch/Teaching Day 1

Commencement of new 
Diploma -I ,2024-25 
batch//Teaching Day 1

October 18 Friday Teaching Day 2 Teaching Day 2 Antiragging committee meeting

October 19 Saturday

October 20 Sunday

October 21 Monday Teaching Day 3 Teaching Day 3

October 22 Tuesday Teaching Day 4 Teaching Day 4

October 23 Wednesday Teaching Day 5 Teaching Day 5 Intra College Badminton 
Tournament/Athletics events/Indoor October 24 Thursday Teaching Day 6 Teaching Day 6 Intra College Badminton 
Tournament/Athletics events/Indoor October 25 Friday Teaching Day 7 Teaching Day 7 Intra College Badminton 
Tournament/Athletics events/Indoor 

Meeting of Academic Council

October 26 Saturday Beyond curriculum Training- 

October 27 Sunday

October 28 Monday Teaching Day 8 Teaching Day 8
103th_Meeting DAC_ODD S

October 29 Tuesday Teaching Day 9 Teaching Day 9

October 30 Wednesday Teaching Day 10 Teaching Day 10 Publication of Digital Bulletin- Pre-Diwali celebrattion

October 31 Thursday KALIPUJA

November 1 Friday DIWALI

November 2 Saturday

November 3 Sunday BHATRIDWITIA

November 4 Monday Teaching Day 11 Teaching Day 11 Seminar on Pharmacovigilance

November 5 Tuesday Teaching Day 12 Teaching Day 12 INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE Monthly meeting_October

November 6 Wednesday Teaching Day 13 Teaching Day 13

November 7 Thursday Teaching Day 14 Teaching Day 14

November 8 Friday Teaching Day 15 Teaching Day 15

November 9 Saturday



November 10 Sunday

November 11 Monday Teaching Day 16 Teaching Day 16 2nd PTM

November 12 Tuesday Teaching Day 17 Teaching Day 17 2nd PTM , 3rd Meeting of Exam 
committeeNovember 13 Wednesday Teaching Day 18 Teaching Day 18 Intra College Volleyball Tournam 2nd PTM

November 14 Thursday Teaching Day 19 Teaching Day 19 Intra College Volleyball 
Tournament/Intra College Kabaddi 

November 15 Friday GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY

November 16 Saturday

November 17 Sunday

November 18 Monday Teaching Day 20 Teaching Day 20

November 19 Tuesday Teaching Day 21 Teaching Day 21

November 20 Wednesday Teaching Day 22 Teaching Day 22

November 21 Thursday Teaching Day 23 Teaching Day 23

November 22 Friday Teaching Day 24 Teaching Day 24

November 23 Saturday

November 24 Sunday

November 25 Monday Teaching Day 24 Teaching Day 24 Constitution day celebration_Debate 
and extempore clubNovember 26 Tuesday Teaching Day 25 Teaching Day 25 104th_Meeting DAC_ODD Sem

November 27 Wednesday Teaching Day 26 Teaching Day 26

November 28 Thursday Teaching Day 27 Teaching Day 27

December 29 Friday Teaching Day 28 Teaching Day 28 Publication of Digital Bulletin-

December 30 Saturday Beyond curriculum Training- 

December 1 Sunday

December 2 Monday Teaching Day 29 Teaching Day 29

December 3 Tuesday Teaching Day 30 Teaching Day 30 Monthly meeting_November

December 4 Wednesday Teaching Day 31 Teaching Day 31

December 5 Thursday Teaching Day 32 Teaching Day 32

December 6 Friday Teaching Day 33 Teaching Day 33

December 7 Saturday

December 8 Sunday

December 9 Monday Teaching Day 34 Teaching Day 34

December 10 Tuesday Teaching Day 35 Teaching Day 35 Publication of magazine, ODD Sem 2024

December 11 Wednesday Teaching Day 36 Teaching Day 36 Publication of newsletters, ODD Sem 
2024December 12 Thursday Teaching Day 37 Teaching Day 37

December 13 Friday Teaching Day 38 Teaching Day 38

December 14 Saturday

December 15 Sunday

December 16 Monday Teaching Day 39 Teaching Day 39
1ST Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part II Faculty Development Progran

December 17 Tuesday Teaching Day 40 Teaching Day 40
1ST Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part II Faculty Development Progran

December 18 Wednesday Teaching Day 41 Teaching Day 41
1ST Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part II Faculty Development Progran

December 19 Thursday Teaching Day 42 Teaching Day 42
1ST Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part II Faculty Development Progran



December 20 Friday Teaching Day 43 Teaching Day 43
1ST Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part II 105th_Meeting DAC_ODD Sem

December 21 Saturday

December 22 Sunday

December 23 Monday Teaching Day 44 Teaching Day 44
1ST Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part II

December 24 Tuesday Teaching Day 45 Teaching Day 45
1ST Internal Theory 
Assessment Diploma Part II

December 25 Wednesday Christmas

December 26 Thursday Semester Break Hospital Training

December 27 Friday Semester Break Hospital Training

December 28 Saturday Semester Break Hospital Training

December 29 Sunday Semester Break Hospital Training

December 30 Semester Break Hospital Training Publication of Digital Bulletin-

December 31 Semester Break Hospital Training Last date of fees payment


